STCC Sturup Raceway 21.-22. April 2007

Volvo S 60
Prel. Race 2 Resultat[R5]
Race (10 Laps)

Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
22.04.2007 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(4) Dick Sahlén
1 10:35:22.114 1:14.625 23.660 28.712 27.253
2 10:36:34.501 1:12.387 23.003 22.607 26.777
3 10:37:46.352 1:11.851 22.608 22.707 26.536
4 10:38:58.660 1:12.308 23.029 22.583 26.696
5 10:40:11.069 1:12.409 22.454 23.092 26.863
6 10:41:21.727 1:10.658 22.361 22.338 25.959
7 10:42:32.432 1:10.705 22.357 \ 22.271 26.077
8 10:43:44.026 1:11.594 22.622 22.512 26.460
9 10:44:56.002 1:11.976 22.584 22.672 26.720
10 10:46:07.924 1:11.922 22.539 22.649 26.734
(5) Tobias Brink
1 10:35:22.851 1:15.025 24613 23.249 27.163
2 10:36:35.704 1:12.853 23.312 23.074 26.467
3 10:37:47.584 1:11.880 22.796 22.683 26.401
4 10:38:58.902 1:11.318 22.403 22.321 26.594
5 10:40:10.769 1:11.867 22.799 22.697 26.371
6 10:41:22.646 1:11.877 23.364 22.128 26.385
7 10:42:33.197 1:10.551 22.282 \ 22.302 25.967
8 10:43:44.318 111121 22.374 22.350 26.397
9 10:44:55.676 1:11.358 22.754 22.452 26.152
10 10:46:08.191 1:12.515 23.222 22.505 26.788
(3) Mikael Granberg
1 10:35:22.411 1:14.792 24.291 23.490 27.01
2 10:36:35.460 1:13.049 23.430 23.202 26.417
3 10:37:48.006 1:12.546 22.693 22.745 27.108
4 10:38:59.743 1:11.737 22.900 22.756 26.081
5 10:40:11.840 1:12.097 22.635 22.791 26.671
6 10:41:23.929 1:12.089 23.022 22.707 26.360
7 10:42:34.943 1:11.014 22.536 22.577 25.901
8 10:43:45.898 1:10.955 22.342 22.572 26.041
9 10:44:56.990 1:11.092 22.282 \ 22.607 26.203
10 10:46:08.571 1:11.581 22.474 22.687 26.420
(12) Jonas Nilsson
1 10:35:24.918 1:16.812 26.429 23.517 26.866
2 10:36:37.335 1:12.417 23.312 22.836 26.269
3 10:37:48.913 1:11.578 22.958 22.541 26.079
4 10:39:03.882 1:14.969 22.845 22.863 29.261
5 10:40:15.541 1:11.659 22.831 22.778 26.050
6 10:41:27.787 1:12.246 22.604 22.519 27.123
7 10:42:38.974 1:11.187 22.733 22.324 26.130
8 10:43:50.924 1:11.950 23.058 22.290 26.602
9 10:45:02.272 1:11.348 22.638 22.615 26.095
10 10:46:14.509 1:12.237 22.918 23.236 26.083
(9) Ted Brink
1 10:35:26.179 1:18.353 29.371 22.322 26.660
2 10:36:38.268 1:12.089 22.861 22.406 26.822
3 10:37:49.741 1:11.473 22.793 22.382 26.298
4 10:39:02.924 1:13.183 22.674 22.540 27.969
5 10:40:14.530 1:11.606 22.718 22.244 26.644
6 10:41:27.428 1:12.898 22.826 22.313 27.759
7 10:42:38.674 1:11.246 22.604 21.992 26.650
8 10:43:50.599 1:11.925 22.983 22.116 26.826
9 10:45:01.976 1:11.377 22.422 \ 22.366 26.589
10 10:46:15.403 1:13.427 23.360 23.473 26.594
(21) Mattias Ekeroth
1 10:35:31.302 1:23.215 31.491 24.275 27.449
2 10:36:46.324 1:15.022 23.102 24.658 27.262
3 10:38:00.314 1:13.990 23.422 23.538 27.030
4 10:39:13.654 1:13.340 22.897 23.330 27.113

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 10:40:26.413 1:12.759  22.819 23.036 26.904
6 10:41:39.333 1:12.920 22921 23.052 26.947
7 10:42:51.832 1:12.499 22773 [ 22798 26.928
8 10:44:04.201 | 1:12.369 | 22.767 22.886 26.716
9 10:45:17.155 1:12.954 22821 23.164 26.969

10 10:46:30.366 1:13.211 22.854 23.198 27.159

(18) Rikard Salesjo
1 10:35:41.323 1:32.621 41.280 23.697 27.644
2 10:37:09.406 1:28.083  24.024 36.290 27.769
3 10:38:24.691 1:15.285  24.278 23.500 27.507
4 10:39:39.441 1:14750  24.165 23.362 27.223
5 10:40:54.393 1:14.952  24.596 23.200 27.156
6 10:42:09.439 1:15.046  24.201 23.581 27.264
7 10:43:23.233 1:13.794  23.563 23.056 27.175
8 10:44:36.923 1:13.690 23723 [ 22917 27.050
9 10:45:50.374 |  1:13.451 | 23.108 23.167 27.176
10 10:47:04.678 1:14.304 23573 23.146 27.585

Printed: 22.04.2007 10:50:47

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Page 1/1



